BURGERS

FISH BURGER
Milk bun, battered fish, tartare sauce,
lettuce, tomato, onion

CHICKEN BURGER

Milk bun, southern chicken tender, chipotle
mayo, tomato relish, lettuce, tomato

BEEF BURGER
1509 premium grass-fed beef patty, lettuce, tomato,
onion, jack cheese, pickles, relish, aioli

G’'DAY BURGER
Bacon or Halloumi, avocade, baby
spinach, hasbrown, fried egg, relish

BIG BREKKY

MEDITERRANEAN BREKKY
Poached eggs, hummus, lamb kofta, halloumi, flat
bread, humus, cucumber, tomatoes

VEGE BIG BREKKY
Eggs your way, halloumi, spiced beans,
hashbrown, roast mushrooms, sourdough, spinach

THE BUTCHER BREKKY

Eggs your way, bacon, grilled sausage, spiced
beans, pulled pork, hashbrown, sourdough

STEAK
with Chips and Salad

SCHNITZEL
with Chips and Salad

SALADS

SUPER CAESAR

Cos lettuce, kale, baby spinach, croutons,
caesar dressing

GREEN GODDESS
Avocado, green beans, cucumber, celery,
baby spinach, honey mustard dressing

18

18

18

18

24

27

29

24

23

14

14

ALL DAY MENU

BACON/ HALLOUMI EGG ROLL 11

Choice of bbg or tomato sauce,
aioli, hp sauce or tomato relish

EGGS BENNY 21

Sourdough, spinach, poached egg, Hollandaise

sauce

Ham, bacon, wild mushrooms, pulled pork, smoked 2
salmon, chorizo

EGGS YOUR WAY 14
free-range eggs (poached scrambled
or fried) served with sourdough

CHILLI SCRAMBLED EGGS 15
Sourdough, scrambled eggs with
chilli o0il, cheese, chilli

WILD SHROOMS BRUSCHETTA 23
Poached eggs, rocket salad,

balsamic glaze, sundried tomato

pesto, charcoal sourdough,

FRENCH TOAST 18
Brioche with blueberry, strawberry,

and whipped mascarpone
Add peanut butter or Nutella drizzle

TOAST WITH SPREAD VEGAN 8
Sourdough, Soylinseed, Activated Charcoal

Sourdough, Raisin Toast, Gluten-Free WITH

Butter, Peanut Butter, Strawberry Jam, Vegemite,
Cream Cheese

AVOCADO TOAST 16

Charcoal sourdough, cherry tomatoes,
feta, toasted seeds

SANDWICHES

BLT SANDWICH
Crispy bacon, cos lettuce, tomato,
aioli, sourdough

STEAK SANDWICH

Grilled rump, jack cheese, onion jam,
rocket, aioli, sourdough

MEDI VEGGIE SANDWICH

Sourdough, hummus, avocado, baby spinach,
pumpkin, roasted red pepper, mushroom, feta
cheese

WRAPS

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

MJuicy marinated chicken with our signature
secret sauce, garlic sauce made in-house, fresh
lettuce, and pickles.

LAMB KAFTA WRAP

Succulent lamb kofta paired with velvety hummus,
garden cucumber, tomato, lettuce, and our
signature garlic sauce.

MEAT KOFTA WRAP

Premium Grass Fed lamb & Beef served Hummus,
cucumber, tomato, lettuce, choice of garlic
sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Fried egg, bacon, lettuce, caesar dressing

BREKKY BURRITO
Scrambled eggs, spiced beans, grilled
sausage, jack cheese, aioli

HALLOUMI WRAP

Cabbage slaw, baby spinach, tomato relish

FALAFEL WRAP
Hummus, quinoa, cucumber, lettuce,
garlic sauce

SIDES

14

26

15

17

17

17

18

18

15

VEGAN 15

Avocado, Beer Battered Fries, Hash Browns, sweet potato fries-5

Chicken schnitzel, smoked salmon, BBQ pulled pork, chorizo, crispy chicken tender-8

Poached eggs, falafels, Halloumi, wild mushrooms, streaky bacon, grilled chicken, Lamb koftas, pork & fennel sausage-7



COFFEE & TEAS
HOT

ESPRESSO, PICCOLO, MACCHIATO
LONG BLACK, FLAT WHITE,
LATTE, CAPPUCCINO

CHAI LATTE, MOCHA, HOT
CHOCOLATE, MATCHA LATTE

LONG BREW CHAI TEA
THE TEA COLLECTIVE

Selection of herbal teas

ALL EXTRAS

Upsize, decaf, extra shot, lactose free
or plant-based milks, syrups

COLD

ICED LONG BLACK
COLD BREW
ICED CHOCOLATE

With ice cream

ICED COFFEE
With ice cream

ICED CHAI
ICED FRAPPE

With ice cream

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate, Banana, Strawberry, Caramel,
Vanilla

COCONUT WATER

COKE

COKE ZERO
GINGER BEER
STILL WATER
KOMBUCHA

4.5
4.7/5.5/6

5.5/5.8/6.5

6.50
5.50

0.7

o~

10

N DN O 01 01 O1

DRINKS

JUICES & SMOOTHIES

BUILD YOUR JUICE

Pick up to 4 from:

Apple, Orange, Watermelon, Kiwi, Celery,
Cucumber, Kale, Lemon, Carrot, Beetroot,
Ginger, Honey, Pineapple, Strawberry

SMOOTHIES
Add whey/vegan protein for $2.00

GREEN MACHINE SMOOTHIE

Avocado, apple, spinach, banana, coconut
water, lemon juice

NUTTY NANA SMOOTHIE

Banana, peanut butter, oats, honey, milk
BERRYLICIOUS SMOOTHIE
Strawberries, blueberries, Greek

yogurt, honey, banana, milk

TIRAMISU SMOOTHIE

Coffee, ice cream, Nutella, milk
TROPICANA SMOOTHIE

Mango, pineapple, fresh orange juice,
banana

ACAI SMOOTHIE

Acai, banana, cocunut water

MILKSHAKES
chocolate, banana, strawberry, caramel,
vanilla

ACAI BOWL

AMAZONIA ACAI BOWL

Acai, granola, toasted seeds, toasted
coconut flakes, seasonal fruits.
Additional- Peanut Butter, Nutella

VEGAN

11

11

11

18

TAKEAWAY COMBOS
SERVED WITH SMALL COFFEE
BACON EGG ROLL

HALOUMI EGG ROLL

TOASTIE

BANANA BREAD

DESSERT
ALMOND SLICE
BROWNIE
CARAMEL SLICE
BANANA BREAD

CATERING AVAILABLE

14
14
12

g N 01 O

WE CATER FOR OFFICE LUNCHES AND EVENTS.

ASK OUR TEAM FOR DETAILS!

CHARMED BY REDFERN C ﬂ.’ "”ef,-(ﬁ

82 REDFERN ST,
REDFERN NSW 2016


https://goo.gl/maps/9ZAPee8wCiZG3RA28
https://goo.gl/maps/9ZAPee8wCiZG3RA28

