ALL DAY MENU

BURGERS				SANDWICHES	
FISH BURGER Milk bun, battered fish, tartare sauce, lettuce, tomato, onion	18	BACON/ HALLOUMI EGG ROLL Choice of bbq or tomato sauce, aioli, hp sauce or tomato relish	11	BLT SANDWICH Crispy bacon, cos lettuce, tomato, aioli, sourdough	14
CHICKEN BURGER Milk bun, southern chicken tender, chipotle mayo, tomato relish, lettuce, tomato	18	EGGS BENNY Sourdough, spinach, poached egg, Hollandaise	21	STEAK SANDWICH Grilled rump, jack cheese, onion jam, rocket, aioli, sourdough	26
BEEF BURGER 150g premium grass-fed beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, jack cheese, pickles, relish, aioli	18	sauce Ham, bacon, wild mushrooms, pulled pork, smoked salmon, chorizo	2	MEDI VEGGIE SANDWICH Sourdough, hummus, avocado, baby spinach, pumpkin, roasted red pepper, mushroom, feta	15
G'DAY BURGER Bacon or Halloumi, avocade, baby spinach, hasbrown, fried egg, relish	18	EGGS YOUR WAY free-range eggs (poached scrambled or fried) served with sourdough	14	WRAPS	
BIG BREKKY		CHILLI SCRAMBLED EGGS Sourdough, scrambled eggs with chilli oil, cheese, chilli	15	CHICKEN SHAWARMA MJuicy marinated chicken with our signature secret sauce, garlic sauce made in-house, fresh	17
MEDITERRANEAN BREKKY Poached eggs, hummus, lamb kofta, halloumi, flat bread, humus, cucumber, tomatoes	24	WILD SHROOMS BRUSCHETTA Poached eggs, rocket salad,	23	lettuce, and pickles. LAMB KAFTA WRAP	17
VEGE BIG BREKKY Eggs your way, halloumi, spiced beans, hashbrown, roast mushrooms, sourdough, spinach	27	balsamic glaze, sundried tomato pesto, charcoal sourdough, FRENCH TOAST	18	Succulent lamb kofta paired with velvety hummus, garden cucumber, tomato, lettuce, and our signature garlic sauce.	
THE BUTCHER BREKKY Eggs your way, bacon, grilled sausage, spiced	29	Brioche with blueberry, strawberry, and whipped mascarpone Add peanut butter or Nutella drizzle	2	MEAT KOFTA WRAP Premium Grass Fed lamb & Beef served Hummus, cucumber, tomato, lettuce, choice of garlic	17
beans, pulled pork, hashbrown, sourdough STEAK	24	TOAST WITH SPREAD Sourdough, Soylinseed, Activated Charcoal Sourdough, Raisin Toast, Gluten-Free WITH	8	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP Fried egg, bacon, lettuce, caesar dressing	18
with Chips and Salad SCHNITZEL with Chips and Salad	23	Butter, Peanut Butter, Strawberry Jam, Vegemite, Cream Cheese AVOCADO TOAST	16	BREKKY BURRITO Scrambled eggs, spiced beans, grilled sausage, jack cheese, aioli	18
SALADS		Charcoal sourdough, cherry tomatoes, feta, toasted seeds		HALLOUMI WRAP Cabbage slaw, baby spinach, tomato relish	15
SUPER CAESAR Cos lettuce, kale, baby spinach, croutons, caesar dressing	14			FALAFEL WRAP Hummus, quinoa, cucumber, lettuce, garlic sauce SIDES	N 15
GREEN GODDESS Avocado, green beans, cucumber, celery,	14			, Beer Battered Fries, Hash Browns, sweet potato fri	
baby spinach, honey mustard dressing	Poat			almon, BBQ pulled pork, chorizo, crispy chicken tend on, grilled chicken, Lamb koftas, pork & fennel sausa	

COFFEE & TEAS HOT

ESPRESSO, PICCOLO, MACCHIATO LONG BLACK, FLAT WHITE, LATTE, CAPPUCCINO	4.5 4.7/5.5/6
CHAI LATTE, MOCHA, HOT CHOCOLATE, MATCHA LATTE	5.5/5.8/6.5
LONG BREW CHAI TEA THE TEA COLLECTIVE Selection of herbal teas	6.50 5.50
ALL EXTRAS Upsize, decaf, extra shot, lactose free or plant-based milks, syrups	0.7
COLD	
ICED LONG BLACK	6
COLD BREW	6
ICED CHOCOLATE	8
With ice cream	
ICED COFFEE	8
With ice cream ICED CHAI	7
ICED FRAPPE	8
With ice cream	· ·
MILKSHAKES	10
Chocolate, Banana, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla	
COCONUT WATER	5
COKE	5
COKE ZERO	5
GINGER BEER	6
STILL WATER	4
KOMBUCHA	7

DRINKS

BUILD YOUR JUICE

JUICES & SMOOTHIES

Pick up to 4 from:
Apple, Orange, Watermelon, Kiwi, Celery,
Cucumber, Kale, Lemon, Carrot, Beetroot,
Ginger, Honey, Pineapple, Strawberry

SMOOTHIES Add whey/vegan protein for \$2.00

GREEN MACHINE SMOOTHIE

Avocado, apple, spinach, banana, coconut water, lemon juice

NUTTY NANA SMOOTHIE

Banana, peanut butter, oats, honey, milk

BERRYLICIOUS SMOOTHIE

Strawberries, blueberries, Greek yogurt, honey, banana, milk

TIRAMISU SMOOTHIE

Coffee, ice cream, Nutella, milk

TROPICANA SMOOTHIE

Mango, pineapple, fresh orange juice, banana

AÇAI SMOOTHIE

Açai, banana, cocunut water

MILKSHAKES

chocolate, banana, strawberry, caramel, vanilla

AÇAI BOWL

AMAZONIA AÇAI BOWL

Acai, granola, toasted seeds, toasted coconut flakes, seasonal fruits.

Additional- Peanut Butter, Nutella

2

VEGAN

TAKEAWAY COMBOS

SERVED WITH SMALL COFFEE

BACUN EGG RULL	14
HALOUMI EGG ROLL	14
TOASTIE	12
BANANA BREAD	7

DESSERT

11

11

ALMOND SLICE	6
BROWNIE	Ę
CARAMEL SLICE	4
BANANA BREAD	Ę

CATERING AVAILABLE

WE CATER FOR OFFICE LUNCHES AND EVENTS. ASK OUR TEAM FOR DETAILS!

CHARMED BY REDFERN 82 REDFERN ST, REDFERN NSW 2016

